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ORDERS DUE TUES, 04/15/25

24

MOST COMMUNITY-MINDED
BUSINESS - 2024 HONDREE

COMPLETE LUNCHES gpbe”

BY COUSINS MIKE

*SUPER SNACK*
DAILY FRESH FRUIT &
GRANOLA BAR

DAILY SOFT PRETZEL
SNACK

HTTPS://COUSINSMIKE12.COM

Walking Nacho
Taco with Cheese,
Lettuce & Rice

23

Chicken Nuggets

Pancakes with
Whipped Cream &
Chocolate Chips

May 1

Early Dismissal

Popcorn Chicken

29

Cinnamon French
Toast Sticks _

30

Cheesesteak Egg
Rolls with Chips

Basket
5 6
Our Famous
Buttered Noodle Turkey & C?heese
Hoagie

Bowl

/SCHOOLLUNCHPROGRAM
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I Waffles!

. 4
¥

Pizza Day!!

Bagged Lunch

Chicken Ranch
Wrap

Chicken Tenders%

Contact Us Directly at

Support@CousinsMikel2.com

Pizza Day!!

4

THERE WILL BE A DELAY IN FULFILLING LATE ORDERS




April. May 2025 DUE: Tuesday, April 15th

Student Grade
Complete Lunches By Cousins Mike: $5.50 Per Lunch.

Snacks are Only Available to Order for 3-Week Menu Cycles. Please Check Box For Your Selections.

Soft Pretzels: $13.00 for a pretzel daily for this menu cycle %

SUPER SNACK! Fresh Fruit & A Granola Bar: - .
¢ ) G ’
$19.00 for this menu cycle o @
Mon, April 21 Tues, April 22 Wed, April 23 Thurs, April 24 Fri, April 25
Walking Nacho Taco Chicken Nuggets Pancakes w/Whipped Cream Pizza Day!!
NO SCHOOL
Mon, April 28 Tues, April 29 Wed, April 30 Thurs, May 1 Fri, May 2
Popcorn Chicken Cinnamon French Toast Sticks Cheesesteak Egg Rolls Pizza Day!! Bagged Lunch: Chicken Ranch Wrap
Mon, May 5 Tues, May 6 Wed, May 7 Thurs, May 8 Fri, May 9
Buttered Noodle Bowl Turkey & Cheese Wrap Waffles Chicken Tenders Pizza Day!!
Number of Lunches Ordered: (@ $5.50 Per Lunch) = Student’s Name & Grade:
Super Snack (for this menu @ $19) = vak Parent/Guardian's Name:
arn
Soft Pretzel (for this menu @ $13) = Y&’ u Email Address:
(3

Total Due: $ Cash Enclosed Check Payable to St Francis Xavier School Enclosed Check No.:
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